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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Monday, 3 May Meeting with delegation of the Committee on Economic and Monetary

Affairs (ECON) of the European Parliament, on the digital euro –

teleconference

 

Tuesday, 4 May Executive Board – teleconference 

Wednesday, 5 May ESCB/SSM Social Dialogue (in ESCB composition) – teleconference 

 Meeting with Governor of Danmarks Nationalbank, Mr Per Callesen, on

developments in digital payments – teleconference

 

Thursday, 6 May Eurogroup Working Group – teleconference 

Friday, 7 May Eurogroup Working Group – teleconference 

Monday, 10 May Meeting with Luiss University, on recent research on the role of cash –

teleconference

 

 Central bank digital currency (CBDC) high-level task force –

teleconference

 

Tuesday, 11 May Executive Board – teleconference 

Wednesday, 12 May Governing Council – teleconference 

Monday, 17 May Meeting with media – teleconference 

Tuesday, 18 May Executive Board –teleconference 

Wednesday, 19 May Suomen Pankki Payments Forum – introductory remarks on “At the

edge of tomorrow: preparing the future of European retail payments” –

teleconference

 

 Meeting with Italian Banking Association (ABI), on the digital euro –

teleconference

 

Tuesday, 25 May Executive Board – teleconference 

Wednesday, 26 May CBDC high-level task force – teleconference 
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Friday, 28 May G7 Finance Ministers and Central Bank Governors – teleconference 

Monday, 31 May Attendance at presentation of Annual Report of the Banca d’Italia Rome


